DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

167626
150491
250386
184403
245719
247721
206039
250668
249767

Birch Russell
Culton Allen
Davis Emma
Eggleston  Billy

Fairchild Jacob
Mccampbell Tresviante
Monroe Randolph
Robinson Lisa
Sidebottom  Kelly

Lee
Wayne

T

Releases-March 14, 2012

Type of Release
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Taylor County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



