Releases-March 14, 2012

DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
167626	Birch	Russell	Lee	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150491	Culton	Allen	Wayne	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
250386	Davis	Emma		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184403	Eggleston	Billy	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245719	Fairchild	Jacob		Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247721	Mccampbell	Tresviante		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206039	Monroe	Randolph		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250668	Robinson	Lisa		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249767	Sidebottom	Kelly		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)